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English for Business |

Station 1
MMaking an International Call
Insdwrszvinalizinea
Let's Talk 1
Taking a Telephone Message
nsEhnaaEnalnIagn
Let's Talk 2
A Business Call : '
Insdnwnidasiagfia
Let's Talk 3
Trauble-Shooting
manmauiladadedog

18

18

18

24

30



Station 2
Receiving the Foreign Customer
T Tt t WP UL
Let’s Talk 1
At the Alrport
SURRERP TS
Let’s Talk 2
In the Taxi
Tysoufing
Let's Talk 3
At the Hotel

TranTd

36
36

36

42

48



Station 3

A Business Meeting

nslszganegafia

Let's Talk |

On the Way to the Office
e aav e

Let's Talk 2

Making Introductions
NIk WE A7

Let's Talk 3

Intraducing a Company in Thailand
NIk U TEn Wl sz lne
Let’s Talk 4

In Conference

malsegs

Let’s Talk 5

Discussing a Project

nstlEnendadlaseny

54

>4

54
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56

74
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Let’s Talk &

Soliciting Opinions
N8 A THARLAL
Let’s Talk 7

Visiting a Factory
ndenralseay
Let's Talk &

Saying Goodbye

ATINE1IE787

Station 4

Inviting the Customer to Dine & Travel
Aad N LAz
Let's Talk 1

Having Lunch
Fudszniuamsnanaiu

Let's Talk 2

Having Dinner in a Thai Restaurant

SulsEnua T TE T T IwaTE TN

86

94

104
104

104

110



Let's Talk 3
A Tour of Thailand

Anafadludizmalng

Let’s Talk 4

Shopping in a Department Store
FautlaludamaanRudn

Let's Talk 5

An Invitation to Play Golf
NsTIudna s

Let's Talk &

Secing the Customer Off

mildagnen 0 ¢

116

120

124

130



English for Business II

Aealwienigsfia Az

Commercial terms Concerning all kinds of business

fnvikanyszmeng g fidfiendasivianiiasinilan

1;
. MERCHANT and BUSINESSMEN wWafuazqsia
. MERCHANDIBE isnniueeig 9

. BUYING and SELLING LAe1rumsdoua=ae

W0 o B oW M

COMMERCE and TRADE Agniuniaswidias

. MONEY and BANKING Lﬁﬁlﬁj.lﬂﬁﬁLﬁ_mm:miﬁmﬂﬁ
. CHEQUES and BILLS 1fitiuiianasfain

. INSURANCE (fenfunmsilgziuin

. OFFICE WORKS (figiusmlud i

. TRANSPORTATION BY LAND, SEA and AIR (fie1i

AVTIRAIN LN YWY BRZNI9DIN7

10. COMMERCIAL ORGANIZATION and CUSTOMS HOUSE

iBafuBednIALaEARNIN

136

222
222
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230
240
254
262
268
272
280

284



